
Joker's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun

Calantoni Davide (06/008) 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Pieri Giulia (04/277) 1 0 4 12 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0

Agostini Emanuele (06/2073) 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0

Caltagirone Cristiano (06/1847) 4 5 2 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0

Baccioli Simone (06/1255) 4 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siniego Alessandro  (06/2494) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusani Mattia (06/1256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calantoni Davide 06/008 16 36 2,25

Pieri Giulia 04/277 13 31 2,38

Agostini Emanuele 06/2073 11 20 1,82

Caltagirone Cristiano 06/1847 12 18 1,50

Baccioli Simone 06/1255 10 6 0,60

Siniego Alessandro 06/2494 2 3 1,50

Fusani Mattia 06/1256 0 0 0,00

Gianni B.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giuliani Luca (06/1730) 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0

Giromella Simone (06/1800) 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0

Carnicelli Andrea (06/2052) 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0

Genovesi Andrea (06/1728) 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0

Soggia Massimiliano (06/1726) 2 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Strenta Mattia (06/2693) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giuliani Luca 06/1730 16 48 3,00

Giromella Simone 06/1800 12 21 1,75

Carnicelli Andrea 06/2052 12 13 1,08

Genovesi Andrea 06/1728 10 12 1,20

Soggia Massimiliano 06/1726 8 9 1,12

Strenta Mattia 06/2693 6 5 0,83

Caffè Dell'Amico 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tonelli Marco (06/1803) 0 0 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 5

Piccini Michele (06/1872) 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Musetti Franco (06/319) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1

Lazzerini Luca (06/003) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Frediani Giacomo (06/2672) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 3

Franzoni Matteo (06/1793) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

Menconi Noemi (06/1873) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tonelli Marco 06/1803 16 20 1,25

Piccini Michele 06/1872 10 15 1,50

Musetti Franco 06/319 12 13 1,08

Lazzerini Luca 06/003 8 8 1,00

Frediani Giacomo 06/2672 10 6 0,60

Franzoni Matteo 06/1793 8 4 0,50

Menconi Noemi 06/1873 0 0 0,00


